Bus

Bus 187

Direction
Woodlands Int — Boon Lay Int

40 stops

Open route schedule

Woodlands Int

Blk 347

Blk 320

Opp Marsiling Stn

Blk 402

Blk 223

Opp Zhenghua Pr Sch

Blk 174

Blk 183

Opp Phoenix Stn

Opp Blk 26

Bt Batok Fire Stn

Bef Bt Batok West Ave 5

Opp Bt Batok Driving Ctr

Opp Hometeamns

Blk 334

Blk 331

Blk 315

Blk 306

Aft Bt Batok West Ave 5

Opp Blk 628

Go to website

Route schedule
Woodlands Int — Boon Lay Int

Monday 05:20
Tuesday 05:20
Wednesday 05:20
Thursday 05:20
Friday 05:20
Saturday 05:20
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Woodlands Int
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min

W TREO
1804 . 1880
iy 15201 T 12807 = ¢ 2
N 4 Senoko
5 Johor Bahnu
= "LE : Sembawang
il nds
Lim Chu'Kang
o Ea it
G Mandai
Sungel Kadut a8
Ama'kKeng
| 7
Murai Urban S ]
Training Facility | Tengal
Air Base
‘-_f_{ Thom
i Central Water
\WesternWater, 7 T 2 Gatchment
Catchment & engan .
2 %, | \_',.\
_035 e 1 Hillview L
3 3 3]
; Upper'Bukit! rq8m
3 ; Tl
50 Jurong- W Timah [ &
28 el 22
40 Taman Jurang A E _\b__zbfi ¥ 2087
= " Bukit Timah ;e
Z oo Koon X i A=
i3 0 e (e 20 15T 5 S 7 iy i :
§ @ OpenStreetMap contributors
[ | 187 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-187-4082349875-1671027247
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-187-4082349875-1671027247
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-187-4082349875-1671027247

Blk 225
Opp Blk 102

Blk 298

Blk 266

Blk 239

Blk 229

Parc Oasis

Blk 347

Opp Jurong Polyclinic

Blk 490

Blk 463

Blk 457

Blk 458

Opp Bk 515

Lakeside Stn

Opp Blk 200

OPP Summerdale

Blk 662d

Boon Lay Int



Direction
Boon Lay Int — Woodlands Int

40 stops

Open route schedule

Boon Lay Int

Opp Blk 662¢

Summerdale

Blk 200

Opp Lakeside Stn

Blk 515

Blk 501

Blk 441

Blk 425

Blk 422

Jurong Polyclinic

Blk 316

Opp Parc Oasis

Blk 252

Blk 246

Blk 241

Blk 190

Blk 102

Blk 644

Aft Bt Batok Stn/Blk 628

Bef Bt Batok West Ave 5

Opp Blk 305

Opp Blk 315

Blk 419

Opp Blk 336

Route schedule
Boon Lay Int — Woodlands Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Boon Lay Int
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-187-4082349875-1671027247

Hometeamns

Bt Batok Driving Ctr
Aft Bt Batok West Ave 5
Opp Bt Batok Fire Stn
Blk 26

Phoenix Stn

Bt Panjang Stn/Blk 604
Opp Lompang Rd
Zhenghua Pr Sch

Blk 270

Opp Blk 402

Marsiling Stn

Blk 173

Marsiling Mall

Woodlands Int

187 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



